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Two New Ben U Courses Available Now!

The Ben Hudnall Memorial Trust is pleased to present two brand-new CTU courses
for 2018: \*F'r'ﬂlﬁd_ﬂ |
\\ echnical
e PHIL 101-Introduction to Ethics o University.
GOVT201-American Government and Public Affairs

There are now 16 CTU courses currently available through Ben U. Please contact
your BHMT-dedicated CTU Admission Advisor at 855-283-1590 or BHMT@ColoradoTech.edu for updated
enroliment information.

CE Direct Webinar Series—Understanding the Importance and
Influence of Magnet @
Thursday, February 27

8 a.m. HAST / 10 a.m. PT/ 11 a.m. MT / 1 p.m. ET

(45 mins.)

Our CE Direct Webinar Series kicks off the year with a focus on hospitals seeking Magnet® status. The
professional development of nurses through continuing education is key to evidence-based practice,
quality care, and optimal patient outcomes.

This webinar will walk you through components of the Magnet® Model to give you a better understanding
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designation. Presented by CE Direct.

Like BHMT on Facebook and follow us on Twitter!

Connect with BHMT via Facebook & Twitter to stay up-to-date on latest events, news, webinars, and more!

Need Career Direction? Contact Your BHMT Career Counselor

Are you aware of your free and confidential career counseling benefit? Your regional career
counselors are available to help you with career goal setting, education planning, and job search
assistance. No matter where you are at KP, it’s useful to explore your professional development.

COLORADO
Dee Holl, Dee.X.Holl@kp.org, (303) 859-4368

GEORGIA
Paulette Fried, Paulette.L.Fried@kp.org, (404) 205-9593

HAWAII
Kawika Kane, Kawika.D.Kane@kp.org, (808) 286-5323

MID-ATLANTIC STATES
Virginia, D.C. Area
Mary Wiggins, Mary.C.Wiggins@kp.org, (510) 381-7033

Maryland
Robin Kelly, Robin.B.Kelly@kp.org, (240) 298-8026

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA
Bonnie McCreary, Bonnie.L.McCreary@kp.org, (510) 821-2908

NORTHWEST
Richard Vicenzi, Richard.A.Vicenzi@kp.org, (503) 729-3467

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
Panorama City, Lancaster, and Kern County
Jessica Newman: Jessica.Newman@kp.org, (661) 429-9270

LAMC, West LA, and Woodland Hills
Michele DeRosa: Michele.X.Derosa@kp.org, (818) 476-6193
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Baldwin Park and South Bay
Jonie Tsuji: Jonie.T.Tsuji@kp.org, (626) 701-0867

Orange County, Anaheim, Irvine, and Downey
Jan Cummings: Jan.Cummings@kp.org, (714) 438-9779

Fontana Medical Center and Offices, Fontana Clinics of Montclair, Palm Court and Upland
Heidi Jongeling: Heidi.R.Jongeling@kp.org, (909) 301-3674

Riverside
Kegan Wohler: Kegan.Wohler@kp.org, (909) 419-9965

North County of San Diego
Beth Levin: Beth.A.Levin@kp.org, (619) 641-4591

San Diego
Joulia Rezvoukhina: Joulia.Rezvoukhina@kp.org, (619) 323-7699
Mary McCoy: Mary.McCoy@kp.org, (619) 536-2387

Ontario, Corona, Fontana Clinics: Chino, Colton, High Desert, Indian Hill, Rancho Cucamonga,
Redlands, and San Bernardino
Kay Marie Brennfleck: Kay.M.Brennfleck@kp.org, (951) 282-4686

Office of the Ben Hudnall Memorial Trust

1800 Harrison Street 15th Floor | Oakland, CA 94612 US
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